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LIT-PD-0043-R08

Contact Directory

General Contact Information:

Toll-Free Phone: 800-234-7477 Fax: 616-988-4045

Phone: 616-735-9100 Email: dealers@pippmobile.com

Direct Phone: 616-988-ext# Website:  www.pippmobile.com

Mailing Address: 2966 Wilson Drive NW

Walker, MI 49534

Sales Contacts:

Len Kowalski, 
Denstor - Director of Sales

Ext. 4091 lkowalski@pippmobile.com 248-361-2482 (cell)

Customer Service Contact: 

Mark Aldrich,
Dealer Account Manager

Ext. 4090 maldrich@pippmobile.com

Melissa Newman,
Customer Service Manager Ext. 4083 mnewman@pippmobile.com

Engineering Contact: 

David Kowalski,
Engineer

Ext. 4079 dkowalski@pippmobile.com

Accounting Contacts: 

Sarah Tominski,
Senior Accountant

Ext. 4086 stominski@pippmobile.com

Keith Carpentier, 
CFO

Ext. 4080 kcarpentier@pippmobile.com

Senior Management Contact:

Tom French, 
Operations Manager

Ext. 4059 tfrench@pippmobile.com


